Number

2

5

6

10
11
12
16
20
21
22
24
32
41
52
56
60
62
65
59
79
80
88

Orono High School Football Roster 2018

Name

Joel Paul
Franc Fowler
Jacob Farnham
Logan Dana
Jayden Dana
Jeremy Reade
Brad Baiarrio

Henry Robertson

Chris Clement
Kayleb White
Brock Cassidy
Joe Robertson
Shea Hines
Sam Auxier
Louis Attean
Dylan Farnham
Gage Connole
Cole LeBretton
C.J. Iverson
Jordan Miranda
Cam Shorette
Sam Martin

Head Coach Bob Sinclair
Asst Coaches Derek Sinclair

Josh Paul

Yr

12
10
11

12
12
10
10
11

10

10
11
11
12
11
10
12

10
10

Off/Def

QB/S
WR/LB
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
C/DT
G/DT
G/NG
T/DE
T/DT
T/DT
T/NG
WR/LB
TE/DB

Athletic Director Mike Archer
Athletic Trainer JP Stowe
Mascot Red Riots



